
Ahmedabad - Bhuj Namo Bharat Rapid Rail/94801 - NB - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BHUJ/Bhuj 

5h 40m - 359 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:30 4 1 0 32 52 WR
2 SBT Sabarmati Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 5 67 52 WR
3 CLDY Chandlodiya 17:47 17:49 2m 0 1 11 88 WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 18:26 18:28 2m 0 1 65 77 WR
5 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 19:19 19:21 2m 0 1 131 70 WR
6 HVD Halvad 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 162 79 45 WR
7 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 247 60 WR
8 BCOB Bhachau 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 263 64 11 WR
9 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 1 300 54 11 WR
10 AJE Anjar 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 317 50 51 WR
11 BHUJ Bhuj 23:10 0 1 359 - 85 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (14:47)

Sep 25 2024 (14:47)

1

1


